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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

GRE BALLOU Eleni A.O.X. EGALEO 2006 R F 3.1 11487 yes

BOLANI Artemis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008 R F 3.37 14780 yes

BOUZIKA Iliana Daria G.E.FLORINAS 2006 R F 3.5 10871 yes

CHATZIFILIPPIDOU Paraskevi ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2004 F 3.41 11186 yes

CHATZILIA Nikoleta G.E.FLORINAS 2010 R F 4.9999 14390 yes

DOUMTSI Antigoni G.E.FLORINAS 2010 L F 4.9999 13408 yes

GIANNOPOULOU Ioanna Andriana A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008 F 3.7 12996 yes

GIDAROU Aikaterini M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2009 F 4.9999 13675 yes

GKAVZIA Efthymia M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2009 L F 3.28 13647 yes

INTZOGLOU Xanthi Agapi O.X.GLYFADAS 2008 R F 3.32 13908 yes

KANDILARI Antonia G.E.FLORINAS 2009 L F 4.9999 13712 yes

KARAGIANNIDOU Sofia-Paraskevi A.O.X. EGALEO 2009 R F 3.24 13839 yes

KEKERI Kikilia Angeliki A.O.X. EGALEO 2009 L F 3.24 13216 yes

KERAMIDA Anna M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2006 L F 4.9999 13009 yes

KETSETZI Theodora G.E.FLORINAS 2009 R F 4.9999 14775 yes

KOIDOU Olga G.E.FLORINAS 2008 R F 3.23 13410 yes

KOKKALIARI Christina O.X.GLYFADAS 2005 F 3.44 13036 yes

KRIMNIANIOTI Despoina M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2009 L F 3.48 12305 yes

KULLA Anna Nihal A.O.X. EGALEO 2004 F 3.16 10134 yes

KYRITSOPOULOU Zoi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2009 F 3.19 13244 yes

NAIDI Kalliroi G.E.FLORINAS 2009 L F 3.6 12617 yes

PANTELIDOU Angeliki M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2006 L F 3.34 12701 yes

PAPAGEORGIOU Eftychia A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2009 F 3.57 13246 yes

PAPAKONSTANTINOU Maria A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2009 F 4.9999 12999 yes

PAPATHANASIOU Maria A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008 L F 3.13 12995 yes

PERAKI Evangelia A.O.X. EGALEO 2008 F 3.13 13068 yes

PILIOURA Anna A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2007 L F 3.3 12434 yes

PROVATA Aikaterini G.E.FLORINAS 2007 R F 3.30 11885 yes

SAVAGLIO Aikaterini Reggina A.O.X. EGALEO 2005 F 3.18 12970 yes

SIAPATORI Maria Irini O.X.GLYFADAS 2004 F 3.28 12452 yes

STAVRAKI Zoi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008 R F 3.3 13060 yes

STEFANATOU Lydia Varvara A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008 R F 3.8 12231 yes

TAGI Vasiliki Olga A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2007 R F 3.20 11765 yes

TELIPORANIDOU Magdalini ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008 R F 3.9 12947 yes

TRIANTAFYLLIDI Despoina A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2010 F 4.9999 13673 yes

TSIAMPA Aikaterini A.O.X. EGALEO 2009 F 3.17 13200 yes

VERGI Natalia Konstantina A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2010 R F 4.9999 15672 yes

VERIKAKI Zoi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2007 R F 3.53 15287 yes

VOUKELATOU Anastasia A.O.X. EGALEO 2008 R F 3.46 14827 yes

  39 Participants (39 present)
 

1 Nations, 39 Participants (39 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 3 001 430.0 GRE BALLOU Eleni A.O.X. EGALEO F yes

2. 3 003 297.0 GRE STAVRAKI Zoi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI F yes

3. 3 003 297.0 GRE PILIOURA Anna A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI F yes

4. 3 005 255.0 GRE BOUZIKA Iliana Daria G.E.FLORINAS F yes

5. 3 006 242.0 GRE NAIDI Kalliroi G.E.FLORINAS F yes

6. 3 007 227.0 GRE GIANNOPOULOU Ioanna Andriana A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI F yes

7. 3 008 200.0 GRE STEFANATOU Lydia Varvara A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI F yes

8. 3 009 180.0 GRE TELIPORANIDOU Magdalini ARIS THESSALONIKIS F yes

9. 3 013 147.0 GRE PAPATHANASIOU Maria A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI F yes

10. 3 013 147.0 GRE PERAKI Evangelia A.O.X. EGALEO F yes

11. 3 016 142.0 GRE KULLA Anna Nihal A.O.X. EGALEO F yes

12. 3 017 140.0 GRE TSIAMPA Aikaterini A.O.X. EGALEO F yes

13. 3 018 135.0 GRE SAVAGLIO Aikaterini Reggina A.O.X. EGALEO F yes

14. 3 019 132.0 GRE KYRITSOPOULOU Zoi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI F yes

15. 3 020 125.0 GRE TAGI Vasiliki Olga A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI F yes

16. 3 023 90.0 GRE KOIDOU Olga G.E.FLORINAS F yes

17. 3 024 85.0 GRE KEKERI Kikilia Angeliki A.O.X. EGALEO F yes

18. 3 024 85.0 GRE KARAGIANNIDOU Sofia-Paraskevi A.O.X. EGALEO F yes

19. 3 028 82.0 GRE GKAVZIA Efthymia M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU F yes

20. 3 028 82.0 GRE SIAPATORI Maria Irini O.X.GLYFADAS F yes

21. 3 030 80.0 GRE PROVATA Aikaterini G.E.FLORINAS F yes

22. 3 032 75.0 GRE INTZOGLOU Xanthi Agapi O.X.GLYFADAS F yes

23. 3 034 67.0 GRE PANTELIDOU Angeliki M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU F yes

24. 3 037 62.0 GRE BOLANI Artemis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI F yes

25. 3 041 50.0 GRE CHATZIFILIPPIDOU Paraskevi ARIS THESSALONIKIS F yes

26. 3 044 45.0 GRE KOKKALIARI Christina O.X.GLYFADAS F yes

27. 3 046 37.0 GRE VOUKELATOU Anastasia A.O.X. EGALEO F yes

28. 3 048 30.0 GRE KRIMNIANIOTI Despoina M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU F yes

29. 3 053 15.0 GRE VERIKAKI Zoi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI F yes

30. 3 057 0.0 GRE PAPAGEORGIOU Eftychia A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI F yes

T31. 9 000 0.0 GRE CHATZILIA Nikoleta G.E.FLORINAS F yes

T32. 9 000 0.0 GRE KERAMIDA Anna M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU F yes

T33. 9 000 0.0 GRE TRIANTAFYLLIDI Despoina A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI F yes

T34. 9 000 0.0 GRE DOUMTSI Antigoni G.E.FLORINAS F yes

T35. 9 000 0.0 GRE KANDILARI Antonia G.E.FLORINAS F yes

T36. 9 000 0.0 GRE KETSETZI Theodora G.E.FLORINAS F yes

T37. 9 000 0.0 GRE VERGI Natalia Konstantina A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI F yes

T38. 9 000 0.0 GRE PAPAKONSTANTINOU Maria A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI F yes

T39. 9 000 0.0 GRE GIDAROU Aikaterini M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2023] Hellenic Ranking Foil Women's U20
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 39 Participants

1 First round
24.09. 13:00

39 Participants
3 Poules 7 Poule size
3 Poules 6 Poule size

31 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
20.51% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
24.09. 15:58

Table of 32

31 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 24.09. 15:58

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2023] Hellenic Ranking Foil Women's U20
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First round

Poule 1 13:00 | Piste 4

KAMINELIS Charalampos, GRE PANELLINIOS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KYRITSOPOULOU Zoi GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1 1 V 1 2 4 3 1 16 27 0.167 -11 6.
TAGI Vasiliki Olga GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2 V V 4 3 V V 4 27 15 0.667 12 2.
PAPAKONSTANTINOU Maria GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 3 2 1 2 0 1 4 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
CHATZIFILIPPIDOU Paraskevi GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 4 V V V 0 3 V 4 23 21 0.667 2 3.
BALLOU Eleni GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 5 V V V V V V 6 30 7 1.000 23 1.
DOUMTSI Antigoni GRE G.E.FLORINAS 6 V 1 V V 2 V 4 23 21 0.667 2 3.
KOKKALIARI Christina GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 7 V 2 V 4 0 3 2 19 27 0.333 -8 5.

Poule 2 13:00 | Piste 5

PAPADATOS Charalampos, GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

STAVRAKI Zoi GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
BOLANI Artemis GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2 0 0 3 1 1 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
KOIDOU Olga GRE G.E.FLORINAS 3 2 V V 4 1 2 17 17 0.400 0 3.
KETSETZI Theodora GRE G.E.FLORINAS 4 2 V 2 2 V 2 16 20 0.400 -4 5.
PANTELIDOU Angeliki GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 5 4 V V V V 4 24 14 0.800 10 2.
KULLA Anna Nihal GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 6 2 V V 2 2 2 16 17 0.400 -1 4.

Poule 3 13:00 | Piste 6

CHASIOTIS Athanasios Aianos, GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PILIOURA Anna GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1 V V V V V V 6 30 8 1.000 22 1.
PERAKI Evangelia GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2 4 2 V V V 2 3 23 18 0.500 5 4.
PROVATA Aikaterini GRE G.E.FLORINAS 3 0 V V V V V 5 25 17 0.833 8 2.
VERGI Natalia Konstantina GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 5 30 0.000 -25 7.
KARAGIANNIDOU Sofia-Paraskevi GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 5 0 1 2 V V 2 2 15 22 0.333 -7 5.
KANDILARI Antonia GRE G.E.FLORINAS 6 1 2 3 V 1 3 1 15 26 0.167 -11 6.
KRIMNIANIOTI Despoina GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 7 3 V 3 V V V 4 26 18 0.667 8 3.
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Poule 4 13:00 | Piste 7

APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminondas, GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PAPATHANASIOU Maria GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1 V V 3 3 2 4 2 22 23 0.333 -1 5.
TSIAMPA Aikaterini GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2 3 V V 2 1 2 2 18 22 0.333 -4 6.
GIDAROU Aikaterini GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 3 0 1 4 0 0 2 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
TRIANTAFYLLIDI Despoina GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 V 1 V V 2 4 3 22 25 0.500 -3 4.
VOUKELATOU Anastasia GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 5 V V V 3 0 0 3 18 20 0.500 -2 3.
BOUZIKA Iliana Daria GRE G.E.FLORINAS 6 V V V V V V 6 30 6 1.000 24 1.
INTZOGLOU Xanthi Agapi GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 7 V V V V V 1 5 26 17 0.833 9 2.

Poule 5 14:29 | Piste 4

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

STEFANATOU Lydia Varvara GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1 V 4 3 3 V 2 20 19 0.400 1 4.
VERIKAKI Zoi GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2 0 4 1 0 2 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
KERAMIDA Anna GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 3 V V 1 0 V 3 16 22 0.600 -6 3.
SAVAGLIO Aikaterini Reggina GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 4 V V V 1 4 3 20 15 0.600 5 2.
NAIDI Kalliroi GRE G.E.FLORINAS 5 V V V V V 5 25 4 1.000 21 1.
SIAPATORI Maria Irini GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 6 4 V 4 V 0 2 18 21 0.400 -3 5.

Poule 6 14:29 | Piste 5

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

GIANNOPOULOU Ioanna Andriana GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1 3 V 0 V V 3 18 13 0.600 5 4.
PAPAGEORGIOU Eftychia GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2 V 2 1 1 1 1 10 23 0.200 -13 6.
KEKERI Kikilia Angeliki GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 3 1 V V 3 V 3 19 14 0.600 5 3.
GKAVZIA Efthymia GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 4 V V 0 3 V 3 18 11 0.600 7 2.
TELIPORANIDOU Magdalini GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 5 1 V V V V 4 21 14 0.800 7 1.
CHATZILIA Nikoleta GRE G.E.FLORINAS 6 1 V 2 0 2 1 10 21 0.200 -11 5.



1 

 (GRE)
24.09.2023 - 1:00 PM

Fencing
Foil Women's U20

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0008 24.09.2023 14:20 1 / 1
Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2023.7.3 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE BOUZIKA Iliana Daria G.E.FLORINAS 6 6 30 6 1.000 24 Q

2 GRE BALLOU Eleni A.O.X. EGALEO 6 6 30 7 1.000 23 Q

3 GRE PILIOURA Anna A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 6 6 30 8 1.000 22 Q

4 GRE NAIDI Kalliroi G.E.FLORINAS 5 5 25 4 1.000 21 Q

5 GRE STAVRAKI Zoi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

6 GRE INTZOGLOU Xanthi Agapi O.X.GLYFADAS 5 6 26 17 0.833 9 Q

7 GRE PROVATA Aikaterini G.E.FLORINAS 5 6 25 17 0.833 8 Q

8 GRE PANTELIDOU Angeliki M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 4 5 24 14 0.800 10 Q

9 GRE TELIPORANIDOU Magdalini ARIS THESSALONIKIS 4 5 21 14 0.800 7 Q

10 GRE TAGI Vasiliki Olga A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 6 27 15 0.667 12 Q

11 GRE KRIMNIANIOTI Despoina M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 4 6 26 18 0.667 8 Q

12 GRE CHATZIFILIPPIDOU Paraskevi ARIS THESSALONIKIS 4 6 23 21 0.667 2 Q

12 GRE DOUMTSI Antigoni G.E.FLORINAS 4 6 23 21 0.667 2 Q

14 GRE GKAVZIA Efthymia M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 3 5 18 11 0.600 7 Q

15 GRE SAVAGLIO Aikaterini Reggina A.O.X. EGALEO 3 5 20 15 0.600 5 Q

16 GRE KEKERI Kikilia Angeliki A.O.X. EGALEO 3 5 19 14 0.600 5 Q

17 GRE GIANNOPOULOU Ioanna Andriana A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 3 5 18 13 0.600 5 Q

18 GRE KERAMIDA Anna M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 3 5 16 22 0.600 -6 Q

19 GRE PERAKI Evangelia A.O.X. EGALEO 3 6 23 18 0.500 5 Q

20 GRE VOUKELATOU Anastasia A.O.X. EGALEO 3 6 18 20 0.500 -2 Q

21 GRE TRIANTAFYLLIDI Despoina A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 3 6 22 25 0.500 -3 Q

22 GRE STEFANATOU Lydia Varvara A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2 5 20 19 0.400 1 Q

23 GRE KOIDOU Olga G.E.FLORINAS 2 5 17 17 0.400 0 Q

24 GRE KULLA Anna Nihal A.O.X. EGALEO 2 5 16 17 0.400 -1 Q

25 GRE SIAPATORI Maria Irini O.X.GLYFADAS 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3 Q

26 GRE KETSETZI Theodora G.E.FLORINAS 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4 Q

27 GRE PAPATHANASIOU Maria A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2 6 22 23 0.333 -1 Q

28 GRE TSIAMPA Aikaterini A.O.X. EGALEO 2 6 18 22 0.333 -4 Q

29 GRE KARAGIANNIDOU Sofia-Paraskevi A.O.X. EGALEO 2 6 15 22 0.333 -7 Q

30 GRE KOKKALIARI Christina O.X.GLYFADAS 2 6 19 27 0.333 -8 Q

31 GRE CHATZILIA Nikoleta G.E.FLORINAS 1 5 10 21 0.200 -11 Q

32 GRE PAPAGEORGIOU Eftychia A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1 5 10 23 0.200 -13 E

33 GRE KYRITSOPOULOU Zoi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1 6 16 27 0.167 -11 E

34 GRE KANDILARI Antonia G.E.FLORINAS 1 6 15 26 0.167 -11 E

35 GRE VERIKAKI Zoi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18 E

36 GRE PAPAKONSTANTINOU Maria A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20 E

37 GRE BOLANI Artemis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 E

38 GRE GIDAROU Aikaterini M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23 E

39 GRE VERGI Natalia Konstantina A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 0 6 5 30 0.000 -25 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE BOUZIKA Iliana Daria G.E.FLORINAS 6 6 30 6 1.000 24

2 GRE BALLOU Eleni A.O.X. EGALEO 6 6 30 7 1.000 23

3 GRE PILIOURA Anna A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 6 6 30 8 1.000 22

4 GRE NAIDI Kalliroi G.E.FLORINAS 5 5 25 4 1.000 21

5 GRE STAVRAKI Zoi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

6 GRE INTZOGLOU Xanthi Agapi O.X.GLYFADAS 5 6 26 17 0.833 9

7 GRE PROVATA Aikaterini G.E.FLORINAS 5 6 25 17 0.833 8

8 GRE PANTELIDOU Angeliki M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 4 5 24 14 0.800 10

9 GRE TELIPORANIDOU Magdalini ARIS THESSALONIKIS 4 5 21 14 0.800 7

10 GRE TAGI Vasiliki Olga A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 6 27 15 0.667 12

11 GRE KRIMNIANIOTI Despoina M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 4 6 26 18 0.667 8

12 GRE DOUMTSI Antigoni G.E.FLORINAS 4 6 23 21 0.667 2

13 GRE CHATZIFILIPPIDOU Paraskevi ARIS THESSALONIKIS 4 6 23 21 0.667 2 T12

14 GRE GKAVZIA Efthymia M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 3 5 18 11 0.600 7

15 GRE SAVAGLIO Aikaterini Reggina A.O.X. EGALEO 3 5 20 15 0.600 5

16 GRE KEKERI Kikilia Angeliki A.O.X. EGALEO 3 5 19 14 0.600 5

17 GRE GIANNOPOULOU Ioanna Andriana A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 3 5 18 13 0.600 5

18 GRE KERAMIDA Anna M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 3 5 16 22 0.600 -6

19 GRE PERAKI Evangelia A.O.X. EGALEO 3 6 23 18 0.500 5

20 GRE VOUKELATOU Anastasia A.O.X. EGALEO 3 6 18 20 0.500 -2

21 GRE TRIANTAFYLLIDI Despoina A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 3 6 22 25 0.500 -3

22 GRE STEFANATOU Lydia Varvara A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2 5 20 19 0.400 1

23 GRE KOIDOU Olga G.E.FLORINAS 2 5 17 17 0.400 0

24 GRE KULLA Anna Nihal A.O.X. EGALEO 2 5 16 17 0.400 -1

25 GRE SIAPATORI Maria Irini O.X.GLYFADAS 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3

26 GRE KETSETZI Theodora G.E.FLORINAS 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4

27 GRE PAPATHANASIOU Maria A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2 6 22 23 0.333 -1

28 GRE TSIAMPA Aikaterini A.O.X. EGALEO 2 6 18 22 0.333 -4

29 GRE KARAGIANNIDOU Sofia-Paraskevi A.O.X. EGALEO 2 6 15 22 0.333 -7

30 GRE KOKKALIARI Christina O.X.GLYFADAS 2 6 19 27 0.333 -8

31 GRE CHATZILIA Nikoleta G.E.FLORINAS 1 5 10 21 0.200 -11
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
BOUZIKA Iliana Daria
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sun 15:58

17
GIANNOPOULOU Ioanna Andriana
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   12

16
KEKERI Kikilia Angeliki
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

  R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE)

  Piste 2 Sun 15:58

9
TELIPORANIDOU Magdalini
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   14

24
KULLA Anna Nihal
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

  R: APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminondas (GRE)

  Piste 1 Sun 16:28

25
SIAPATORI Maria Irini
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   11

8
PANTELIDOU Angeliki
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU

GRE   V

  R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE)

  Piste 3 Sun 15:58

5
STAVRAKI Zoi
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   V

28
TSIAMPA Aikaterini
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   9

  R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

  Piste 3 Sun 16:28

21
TRIANTAFYLLIDI Despoina
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   7

12
DOUMTSI Antigoni
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V

  R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

  Piste 4 Sun 16:28

13
CHATZIFILIPPIDOU Paraskevi
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

20
VOUKELATOU Anastasia
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   4

  R: CHASIOTIS Athanasios Aianos (GRE)

  Piste 3 Sun 16:58

29
KARAGIANNIDOU Sofia-Paraskevi
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   5

4
NAIDI Kalliroi
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V

  R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 1 Sun 17:28

BOUZIKA Iliana Daria
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V

KEKERI Kikilia Angeliki
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   2

R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 2 Sun 17:28

KULLA Anna Nihal (24)
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

PANTELIDOU Angeliki
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU

GRE   14

R: APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminondas (GRE)

Piste 3 Sun 17:28

STAVRAKI Zoi
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   13

DOUMTSI Antigoni
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V

R: MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni (GRE)

Piste 3 Sun 17:58

CHATZIFILIPPIDOU Paraskevi
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   9

NAIDI Kalliroi
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V

R: MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni (GRE)

Piste 1 Sun 19:28

BOUZIKA Iliana Daria
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V

KULLA Anna Nihal (24)
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   0

Piste 3 Sun 19:28

DOUMTSI Antigoni (12)
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   5

NAIDI Kalliroi
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V
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  Piste 5 Sun 15:58

3
PILIOURA Anna
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   V

30
KOKKALIARI Christina
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   8

  R: MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni (GRE)

  Piste 7 Sun 15:58

19
PERAKI Evangelia
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   7

14
GKAVZIA Efthymia
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU

GRE   V

  R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)

  Piste 5 Sun 16:28

11
KRIMNIANIOTI Despoina
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU

GRE   V

22
STEFANATOU Lydia Varvara
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   14

  R: MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni (GRE)

  Piste 7 Sun 16:28

27
PAPATHANASIOU Maria
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   1

6
INTZOGLOU Xanthi Agapi
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   V

 

  Piste 4 Sun 15:58

7
PROVATA Aikaterini
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V

26
KETSETZI Theodora
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   1

  R: CHASIOTIS Athanasios Aianos (GRE)

  Piste 6 Sun 15:58

23
KOIDOU Olga
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   6

10
TAGI Vasiliki Olga
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   V

 

  Piste 6 Sun 16:28

15
SAVAGLIO Aikaterini Reggina
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

18
KERAMIDA Anna
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU

GRE   8

  R: APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminondas (GRE)

  Piste 4 Sun 16:58

31
CHATZILIA Nikoleta
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   2

2
BALLOU Eleni
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

  R: CHASIOTIS Athanasios Aianos (GRE)

Piste 5 Sun 17:28

PILIOURA Anna
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   V

GKAVZIA Efthymia
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU

GRE   6

R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE)

Piste 7 Sun 17:28

KRIMNIANIOTI Despoina
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU

GRE   8

INTZOGLOU Xanthi Agapi
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   V

Piste 4 Sun 17:28

PROVATA Aikaterini
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   12

TAGI Vasiliki Olga
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   V

Piste 6 Sun 17:28

SAVAGLIO Aikaterini Reggina
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   4

BALLOU Eleni
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)

Piste 5 Sun 19:28

PILIOURA Anna
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   V

INTZOGLOU Xanthi Agapi
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   10

Piste 4 Sun 19:28

TAGI Vasiliki Olga (10)
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   6

BALLOU Eleni
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste

1
BOUZIKA Iliana Daria
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V

4
NAIDI Kalliroi
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   5

 

  Piste

3
PILIOURA Anna
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   6

2
BALLOU Eleni
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

 

Piste

BOUZIKA Iliana Daria
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   11

BALLOU Eleni
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE BALLOU Eleni A.O.X. EGALEO 2006

2 GRE BOUZIKA Iliana Daria G.E.FLORINAS 2006

3 GRE PILIOURA Anna A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2007

3 GRE NAIDI Kalliroi G.E.FLORINAS 2009

Table of 8

5 GRE INTZOGLOU Xanthi Agapi O.X.GLYFADAS 2008

6 GRE TAGI Vasiliki Olga A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2007

7 GRE DOUMTSI Antigoni G.E.FLORINAS 2010

8 GRE KULLA Anna Nihal A.O.X. EGALEO 2004

Table of 16

9 GRE STAVRAKI Zoi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008

10 GRE PROVATA Aikaterini G.E.FLORINAS 2007

11 GRE PANTELIDOU Angeliki M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2006

12 GRE KRIMNIANIOTI Despoina M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2009

13 GRE CHATZIFILIPPIDOU Paraskevi ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2004

14 GRE GKAVZIA Efthymia M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2009

15 GRE SAVAGLIO Aikaterini Reggina A.O.X. EGALEO 2005

16 GRE KEKERI Kikilia Angeliki A.O.X. EGALEO 2009

Table of 32

17 GRE TELIPORANIDOU Magdalini ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008

18 GRE GIANNOPOULOU Ioanna Andriana A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008

19 GRE KERAMIDA Anna M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2006

20 GRE PERAKI Evangelia A.O.X. EGALEO 2008

21 GRE VOUKELATOU Anastasia A.O.X. EGALEO 2008

22 GRE TRIANTAFYLLIDI Despoina A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2010

23 GRE STEFANATOU Lydia Varvara A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008

24 GRE KOIDOU Olga G.E.FLORINAS 2008

25 GRE SIAPATORI Maria Irini O.X.GLYFADAS 2004

26 GRE KETSETZI Theodora G.E.FLORINAS 2009

27 GRE PAPATHANASIOU Maria A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008

28 GRE TSIAMPA Aikaterini A.O.X. EGALEO 2009

29 GRE KARAGIANNIDOU Sofia-Paraskevi A.O.X. EGALEO 2009

30 GRE KOKKALIARI Christina O.X.GLYFADAS 2005

31 GRE CHATZILIA Nikoleta G.E.FLORINAS 2010

First round

32 GRE PAPAGEORGIOU Eftychia A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2009

33 GRE KYRITSOPOULOU Zoi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2009

34 GRE KANDILARI Antonia G.E.FLORINAS 2009

35 GRE VERIKAKI Zoi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2007
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36 GRE PAPAKONSTANTINOU Maria A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2009

37 GRE BOLANI Artemis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008

38 GRE GIDAROU Aikaterini M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2009

39 GRE VERGI Natalia Konstantina A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2010
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

GRE BALLOS Georgios 0 0 0

MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni 2 2 4 0 0

APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminondas 1 2 1 4 0 0

N N N CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni 1 1 2 0 0

N N N PAPADATOS Charalampos 1 1 0 0

N N TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis 0 0 0

CHASIOTIS Athanasios Aianos 1 3 4 0 0

N N ILIADIS Dimitrios 3 1 4 0 0

KAMINELIS Charalampos 1 2 1 4 0 0

9 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE BALLOU Eleni A.O.X. EGALEO 2006

Silver GRE BOUZIKA Iliana Daria G.E.FLORINAS 2006

Bronze GRE NAIDI Kalliroi G.E.FLORINAS 2009

Bronze GRE PILIOURA Anna A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2007


